
Patchcord FO LC/PC-LC/PC, MM OM4
50/125, manta LSZH 2.0mm, duplex 30m,
"LC-LC-MM4/DX-30" (timbru verde 0.8 lei)
Importator: Royal Computers, Bucuresti
Str. Culcer Ioan 32, tel: 021.410.21.00

Patchcord FO LC/PC-LC/PC, MM OM4
50/125, manta LSZH 2.0mm, duplex 30m,
"LC-LC-MM4/DX-30" (timbru verde 0.8 lei)
Importator: Royal Computers, Bucuresti
Str. Culcer Ioan 32, tel: 021.410.21.00
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